
Last Name First Name email Phone 
Acklen Herman mahacklen6@att.net (931) 967-2584 
Alexander Stan onawing4602@att.net (615) 337-4894 
Allen Gary GigAllen2U@gmail.com (615) 613-4323 
Alvarado Juan C.  juan3carlosalvarado@gmail.com (931) 684-4700 
Amelang Jerry jwamelang@netscape.net (931) 455-4894 
Amelang Nick     
Anderson Chuck chucka12@outlook.com (931) 455-5788 
Bailey Dakota 53m37lb@gmail.com (423) 903-3761 
Bailey Larry J. 53m37lb@gmail.com (423) 802-5707 
Bair Charles bairhome@bair.com (931) 454-0834 
Baker Dave davebaker@united.net (931) 639-8511 
Baker Randy DA_Fossil@yahoo.com (931) 455-4105 
Baker Kaden DA_Fossil@yahoo.com (931) 455-4105 
Bass Paul Ptbass8@comcast.net (803) 609-7359 
Beswetherick Robert rtbeswetherick@gmail.com (931) 273-0551 
Biggs Jason jasonmbiggs@yahoo.com (931) 205-1590 
Bjorn Eric ebjorn@lighttube.net (931) 455-1375 
Bowman Timothy W.  bowman44@charter.net (931) 639-1128 
Bosco Tony tbosco@outlook.com (423) 667-2498 
Breece Larry LEB155@yahoo.com (931) 455-1128 
Brown David daveandakiko@yahoo.com (615) 319-7199 
Cannon Mark mcannon4100@gmail.com (931) 580-4100 
Cleveland Don dclevel130@aol.com (931) 461-1259 
Clutton Eric doctordiesel@cafes.net (931) 455-2256 
Conklin CJ sidge2@gmail.com (615) 584-1121 
Cowles Dan dgcowles@lighttube.net (931) 455-9802 
Cox Henry, Jr. henc@comcast.net (931) 636-1832 
Cramer Mark  mdcramer123@bellsouth.net (615) 890-8258 
Crawford Bill coffeeairfoilerscd@gmail.com (615) 969-9288 
Crawford Kelly CAFkellycrawford@gmail.com (615) 969-9330 
Crowley George Crowley757@gmail.com (513) 417-1990 
Daniel Dale danielskd@lighttube.net (931) 455-5024 
Darnell Larry larrydarnellus@yahoo.com (931) 455-1851 
Darrin Scott mischiffmakr@gmail.com (615) 755-7368 
Davis John volflyer1@epbfi.com (423) 902-4495 
Del Cid Andrew andrewdelcid@gmail.com (615) 775-1971 
Dewitt Timothy baltac_99@yahoo.com (615) 751-7258 
Doyle Earle tnplowboy72@outlook.com (615) 766-2960 
Drew Mitch zeldadrew@hotmail.com (615) 593-5234 
Drlik Marek atlantapainting@hotmail.com (678) 851-7946 



Duliba Thomas extra300s243@yahoo.com (931) 229-4123 
Eichel Richard raeichel@charter.net (931) 728-0788 
Elliott Bobby bwelliott@charter.net (931) 808-8892 
Fearing Mark  fearingm@charter.net (931) 952-1106 
Flandro Gary gflandro@utsi.edu (931) 841-5022 
Foster  Ed bigedflyer@yahoo.com (310) 938-2648 
Fulton Greg gasfulton@live.com (423) 987-7529 
Geiger Arthur mustanggeigerp51@gmail.com (904) 762-3355 
Geiger Michael imwetup1@gmail.com (931) 409-2316 
Green David dgreen@sewanee.edu (931) 598-0736 
Green Paul rcflyer116@gmail.com (931) 939-2546 
Hagel John j.hagel@sbcglobal.net (817) 995-9290 
Harris Marty mymrmarty@aol.com (931) 703-5872 
Hartvigsen Tom thartvigs@comcast.net (931) 962-0811 
Hawkins Daniel K.  hawkgacct@gmail.com (931) 247-0327 
Hawkins Daniel K. Jr. hawkgacct@gmail.com (931) 247-0327 
Herrick Kenneth herrickkenneth691@yahoo.com (931) 728-0606 
Hervig Don don@hervig.com (931) 636-3483 
Hickey Dennis dmhickey.dh@gmail.com (615) 631-4169 
Hill Chad Hillchad41@gmail.com (615) 804-8859 
Holt Jonathan jibracer13@yahoo.com (931) 629-4984 
Hopper Elliott ebhopper@comcast.net (330) 571-6352 
Hopper Mason     
Houser Travis travixhouser@gmail.com (931) 327-8329 
Hummel Richard rkhummel@yahoo.com (615) 838-0949 
Hyslip Phillip physlip@gmail.com (931) 455-9553 
Iozia Peter Peter.iozia@jetblue.com (973) 202-8632 
Jackson Harold geagle8776@gmail.com (931) 841-3988 
Jackson Jeremy jnjacksn@gmail.com (470) 514-0770 
Jackson William wljacksn@gmail.com (470) 328-9193 
Jenkins Austin cjjphone@att.net (615) 400-7382 
Jenkins Bonny bonnyj@comcast.net (931) 691-2572 
Jenkins Charles cjenkins67@comcast.net (615) 406-6677 
Jenkins Chris cjjphone@att.net (615) 400-7382 
Jenkins Michael webmaster@coffeeairfoilers.com (931) 581-5479 
Jenkins William les1lvl6@comcast.net  (931) 691-3278 
Jobe Terry tjobe@lighttube.net (931) 455-1297 
Johnson Cameron smokdup@hotmail.com (615) 410-5830 
Johnson Darion smokdup@hotmail.com (615) 410-5830 
Johnson Davon smokdup@hotmail.com (615) 410-5830 
Johnson Stanley smokdup@hotmail.com (615) 410-5830 



Khaw Poh S. pskhaw08@gmail.com (941) 706-6980 
Kollaja Edward ekollaja@gmail.com (713) 553-6442 
Kowalkowski Joseph smokinjoesexcurs.cm@gmail.com (773) 480-4055 
Kretz Albert carollpeck@yahoo.com (256) 423-8567 
Kummerow Tony kummerow295@gmail.com (931) 262-4310 
Kyzer Bill bkyzer@tnweb.com (931) 637-2047 
Lavender Tim lavendertravel@hotmail.com (615) 397-7847 
Lawrence Bob windkist@vallnet.com (931) 636-5514 
Lee Richard  rllee57@gmail.com (848) 565-4570 
Lewis Ronald ronlewis@dtccom.net (615) 765-3334 
Loehle Mike mikeloehle@gmail.com (931) 434-2654 
Londke Mike mlondke@yahoo.com (615) 604-8666 
Londke Sam   (615) 604-8666 
Lopez Jahaziel rosendolopez8@gmail.com (616) 885-3477 
Lopez Rosendo rosendolopez8@gmail.com (616) 885-3477 
Lupperger John loopybass50@yahoo.com (615) 397-2181 
Marsh Jeff jmarsh@utsi.edu (931) 580-5745 
Marshall Trace tmarshall@liberty.edu (931) 580-6346 
Massengill Paschall hpmassen@charter.net (931) 455-3309 
McCoy Bobby bobbyjmccoy@charter.net (256) 503-2144 
McDonald Kendall klmcdonald66@yahoo.com (931) 247-2518 
McMichael Kenneth kenmichael2012@gmail.com (615) 956-9666 
McNabb Wade   (732) 331-3905 
Menanno Neal menanno@bellsouth.net (615) 967-6874 
Mettetal David dmettetal@yahoo.com (615) 939-9189 
Miller Ernie erjlmn@gmail.com (931) 728-2490 
Miller Judy erjlmn@gmail.com (931) 728-2490 
Mullican Larry larrymullican@msn.com (931) 596-2743 
Murphy Tony etande2@comcast.net (931) 962-2274 
Nelson Wesley wesleyaa2002@yahoo.com (208) 818-6375 
Oslund Larry bwofskps@yahoo.com (931) 200-9976 
Otterback Nick vettin74@yahoo.com (931) 205-6459  
Pannell Joe pannellj@lighttube.net (931) 393-9235 
Parker David djparker2010@att.net (931) 723-2774 
Perry Charles ccnperry@aol.com (706) 820-2711 
Perry Donnie dplane@hughes.net (615) 542-9963 
Pertuis Kenneth kpert737@yahoo.com (813) 416-6464 
Petty Steve pettys@bedfordk12tn.net (931) 389-6757 
Plattenburg Randy rjplatt1@hotmail.com (931) 636-4321 
Powers Jim jimpow1912@gmail.com (615) 479-6385 
Prosser Logan tsigma@lighthouse.net   



Puckett Ben   (615) 987-8560 
Puckett Dylan    (615) 987-8560 
Puckett J. Michael  jmichaelpuckett@icloud.com (615) 987-8560 
Quarrier Sidney "Suds" ssquarrier@aol.com (504) 616-4311 
Ralph Gary grhiker@yahoo.com (256) 503-1047 
Randall Ken dkrandall@frontier.com (931) 668-2992 
Raydo Lawrence lraydo@charter.net (423) 290-3818 
Ricca Richard richhardworker@gmail.com (312) 841-2130 
Ridner  Cale  caleridner@gmail.com (931) 607-3726 
Ridner  Clay clayridner@gmail.com (931) 952-0853 
Ridner  Kevin  kevinridner@gmail.com (931) 607-3726 
Roberts Charles chuckroberts94@hotmail.com   
Rogers Bradley brogers812@gmail.com (931) 247-4860 
Rogers Don wipe2out@yahoo.com (931) 626-2926 
Rogers Tamara troubledtee@hotmail.com (931) 215-1120 
Rosser Tim muuop@yahoo.com (570) 751-3104 
Rubio Kevin mattr67@hotmail.com (931) 257-1702 
Rye Robert   (615) 900-9937 
Salem Imad flyimad@yahoo.com (615) 631-1926 
Sandefur James, III TWRegime@outlook.com (615) 714-0071 
Sandefur James, IV TWRegime@outlook.com (615) 714-0071 
Schmidt George gws303@gmail.com (931) 273-8024 
Sellers Randy sellersconstructco@gmail.com (205) 612-9601  
Shone Nick nickpat@blomand.net (931) 743-5930 
Skiles Terry tsigma@lighttube.net (931) 455-2993 
Sorrells Russell rbsorrells@gmail.com (931) 205-7142 
Spencer Bryce justatruckn1978@gmail.com (931) 952-1405 
Spencer Chris justatruckn1978@gmail.com (931) 952-1405 
State Calvin cstate7792@att.net (404) 512-7256 
Stephens Marcia littlemarce@comcast.net (931) 636-0964 
Stephens Philip   (931) 636-9174 
Threlkeld Isaac Isaacthrelkeld01@outlook.com (931) 807-4599 
Tonan Dick dtonan@mac.com (615) 995-6291 
Trapp Bud budsycamore@comcast.net (931) 707-9637 
Tuggle William william-mary@comcast.net (423) 305-8357 
Tyber Vic  victyber@gmail.com (727) 452-3823 
Valentine Rob rob.valentine@outlook.com (615) 495-4311 
Vanderway Robert rvanderway@blomand.net (201) 341-4550 
Vick, Sr Don dvicksr@aol.com (864) 430-5200 
Wandell Dan djw1313@gmail.com (615) 439-8554 
Ward Jeff jeffward099@comcast.net (615) 494-0720 



Wattenbarger Brady bdwattenbarger@outlook.com (931) 200-5964 
Wells Christopher Ryan.Wills4@aol.com (740) 963-2732 
West Eddy flywestwings@hotmail.com (954) 548-9545 
West Jeff     
Williams David will8132@lighttube.net (931) 454-0782 
Williams Eric uabizdoc@gmail.com (205) 826-3683 
Wolford Ed ewolford@comcast.net (615) 828-4319 

 


